
4

18

11

25

3

10

24

17

S U N MON T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

1

8

22

15

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

2

29 30

31

TEEN 2025

Registration for 
August events opens 

Tuesday, July 29 
@ 6pm

Just for Fun (p. 14-15)

*Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details*

Community Service (p. 13-14) Children’s & Teens (p. 13)

LEGO Play
Volunteers

1-2pm

Chess Buddies
Volunteers

11am-12pm

S
U

M
M

E
R

 E
X

P
E

R
IE

N
C

E
: 

C
o

lo
r 

O
u

r 
W

o
rl

d
 J

u
n

e 
2

8
-A

u
g

u
st

 1
4

End of Summer
Carnival 4-6pm

IN PERSON:
Letters for 

Veterans

ONLINE:
-Teen Book
Reviewers

-Database
Reviews

100 Books
Before

Graduation

Percy Jackson
Party

4-5:30pm

Kawaii 
Party

3-4pm

DONATION 
DRIVE:

School Supplies
Aug. 1-Aug. 15

Dorothy Meet & 
Greet Volunteers

2-3pm

Dogust
5-6pm

New School, 
New Me?

5-6pm

Back-to-School
Bookmarks

2-3pm

Teen Cricut Crafters
3-4:30pm

Teen Cricut
Crafters

3-4:30pm

Ice Cream Party
6-7pm

DIY Polaroid Frame 
6-7pm

Colors of 
Summer: Fruit

Trifle
5-6pm

Rainbow Dragon
Eggs 

6-7pm

Ocean Paint Pour
Canvas
6-7pm

Jackson Pollock
Cookies 

5-6:30pm

Decoden Phone
Cases
3-4pm

Bad Art 
Competition

6-7pm

Music Escape
Room
6-7pm

Sphero Night
6:30-7:30pm

Geode 
Art

6-7pm

End of Summer
Carnival

Volunteers 4-6pm


