

TEEN August 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
DONATION DRIVE: School Supplies Aug. 1-Aug. 15	ONLINE: -Teen Book Reviewers -Database Reviews	IN PERSON: Letters for Veterans	100 Books Before Graduation		1	2
CLOSED CLOSED	Ice Cream Party 6-7pm	5 Dorothy Meet & Greet Volunteers 2-3pm Teen Cricut Crafters 3-4:30pm DIY Polaroid Frame 6-7pm	Colors of Summer: Fruit Trifle 5-6pm	Rainbow Dragon Eggs 6-7pm	8 Percy Jackson Party 4-5:30pm	9 Chess Buddies Volunteers 11am-12pm
10 CLOSED	11 Ocean Paint Pour Canvas 6-7pm	Jackson Pollock Cookies 5-6:30pm	Decoden Phone Cases 3-4pm	14 End of Summer Carnival Volunteers 4-6pm Dogust 5-6pm End of Summer Carnival 4-6pm	Kawaii Party 3-4pm	16 Back-to-School Bookmarks 2-3pm
CLOSED CLOSED	18 Bad Art Competition 6-7pm	19 Teen Cricut Crafters 3-4:30pm Music Escape Room 6-7pm	New School, New Me? 5-6pm Sphero Night 6:30-7:30pm	Geode Art 6-7pm	22	23
CLOSED CLOSED	25	26	27	28	29	LEGO Play Volunteers 1-2pm
31	*Ask a librar	vian and/ar sh		ottor for more	dotails*	Pagistratic

CLOSED

Ask a librarian and/or check our newsletter for more details

Just for Fun (p. 14-15) Community Service (p. 13-14) Children's & Teens (p. 13)



Registration for August events opens Tuesday, July 29 @ 6pm